
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

IDEA Public Schools Louisiana Inc. Regular Board of Directors Meeting & Finance Committee Meeting Schedule 
Regular BOD Meeting Date: Location:  Address: Time:  
Tuesday July 25, 2023  IDEA Innovation  7800 Innovation Park Dr. 

Baton Rouge, Louisiana 70820 
6 pm CST 

Tuesday August 29, 2023  IDEA UP 7701 Plank Rd. 
Baton Rouge, Louisiana 70807 

6 pm CST 

Tuesday September 26, 2023  IDEA Bridge 1500 N Airway Dr, Baton Rouge, LA 70815 6 pm CST 
Tuesday October 24, 2023  IDEA Innovation 7800 Innovation Park Dr. 

Baton Rouge, Louisiana 70820 
6 pm CST 

Tuesday November 28, 2023 IDEA Bridge 1500 N Airway Dr, Baton Rouge, LA 70815 6 pm CST 
Tuesday January 30, 2024 IDEA Bridge  1500 N Airway Dr, Baton Rouge, LA 70815 6 pm CST 
Tuesday February 27, 2024 IDEA Innovation  7800 Innovation Park Dr. 

Baton Rouge, Louisiana 70820 
6 pm CST 

Tuesday March 26, 2024 IDEA UP 7701 Plank Rd. 
Baton Rouge, Louisiana 70807 

6 pm CST 

Tuesday April 23, 2024 IDEA Bridge 1500 N Airway Dr, Baton Rouge, LA 70815 6 pm CST 
Tuesday May 21, 2024 IDEA Innovation  7800 Innovation Park Dr. 

Baton Rouge, Louisiana 70820 
6 pm CST 

Tuesday June 25, 2024  IDEA UP 7701 Plank Rd. 
Baton Rouge, Louisiana 70807 

6 pm CST 

Financial Committee Date:  Location: 
  

Address:  Time:  

Tuesday July 18, 2023 IDEA Bridge 1500 N Airway Dr, Baton Rouge, LA 70815 12 pm CST 
Tuesday August 22, 2023  IDEA Bridge 1500 N Airway Dr, Baton Rouge, LA 70815 12 pm CST 
Tuesday September 19, 2023 IDEA Bridge 1500 N Airway Dr, Baton Rouge, LA 70815 12 pm CST 
Tuesday October 19, 2023 IDEA Bridge 1500 N Airway Dr, Baton Rouge, LA 70815 12 pm CST 
Tuesday November 16, 2023 IDEA Bridge 1500 N Airway Dr, Baton Rouge, LA 70815 12 pm CST 
Tuesday January 23, 2024 IDEA Bridge 1500 N Airway Dr, Baton Rouge, LA 70815 12 pm CST 
Tuesday February 20, 2024 IDEA Bridge 1500 N Airway Dr, Baton Rouge, LA 70815 12 pm CST 
Tuesday April 18, 2024 IDEA Bridge 1500 N Airway Dr, Baton Rouge, LA 70815 12 pm CST 
Tuesday May 16, 2024 IDEA Bridge 1500 N Airway Dr, Baton Rouge, LA 70815 12 pm CST 
Tuesday June 18, 2024  IDEA Bridge 1500 N Airway Dr, Baton Rouge, LA 70815 12 pm CST 
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